Blutspenden in 51519 bis zum 12.06.2025

Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Do
Mi
Do
Do
Do

08.01.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.01.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.01.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.02.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.02.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

20.02.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.03.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.03.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.03.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

27.03.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Kiirten 51515 - Bechen
Kath. Pfarrsaal (n.Kirche)
Odenthaler Str. 3

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Bergisch Gladbach 51469 - Paffrath
Integrierte Gesamtschule, Paffrath
Borngasse 86

Bergisch Gladbach 51467 - Schildgen
Birgerzentrum Schildgen
Am Schild 31

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Kirten 51515 - Biesfeld
Ev. Kirchengemeinde Biesfeld
Im Binsenfeld 24

Kirten 51515
Burgerhaus Kirten
Karlhz-Stockhausen-PI.1

Odenthal 51519
Schulzentrum
Berg.-Gladbacher-Str.10

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Odenthal 51519
Schulzentrum
Berg.-Gladbacher-Str.10



01.04.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Bergisch Gladbach 51469 - Paffrath
Integrierte Gesamtschule, Paffrath
Borngasse 86

Kirten 51515 - Bechen
Kath. Pfarrsaal (n.Kirche)
Odenthaler Str. 3

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Kiirten 51515 - Biesfeld
Ev. Kirchengemeinde Biesfeld
Im Binsenfeld 24

Bergisch Gladbach 51467 - Schildgen
Bilrgerzentrum Schildgen
Am Schild 31

Kirten 51515
Blrgerhaus Kirten
Karlhz-Stockhausen-PI.1

Odenthal 51519
Schulzentrum
Berg.-Gladbacher-Str.10

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146



