## Blutspenden in 51519 bis zum 12.06.2025

-		
Mi	08.01.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Kürten 51515 - Bechen Kath. Pfarrsaal (n.Kirche) Odenthaler Str. 3
Do	09.01.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach Berufskolleg Bensberger Str. 134-146
Di	28.01.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51469 - Paffrath Integrierte Gesamtschule, Paffrath Borngasse 86
Mi	05.02.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51467 - Schildgen Bürgerzentrum Schildgen Am Schild 31
Do	13.02.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach Berufskolleg Bensberger Str. 134-146
Do	20.02.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Kürten 51515 - Biesfeld Ev. Kirchengemeinde Biesfeld Im Binsenfeld 24
Mi	12.03.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Kürten 51515 Bürgerhaus Kürten Karlhz-Stockhausen-Pl.1
Do	13.03.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Odenthal 51519 Schulzentrum BergGladbacher-Str.10
Do	13.03.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach Berufskolleg Bensberger Str. 134-146
Do	27.03.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Odenthal 51519 Schulzentrum BergGladbacher-Str.10

Di	01.04.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51469 - Paffrath Integrierte Gesamtschule, Paffrath Borngasse 86
Mi	09.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Kürten 51515 - Bechen Kath. Pfarrsaal (n.Kirche) Odenthaler Str. 3
Do	10.04.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach Berufskolleg Bensberger Str. 134-146
Do	08.05.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach Berufskolleg Bensberger Str. 134-146
Do	15.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Kürten 51515 - Biesfeld Ev. Kirchengemeinde Biesfeld Im Binsenfeld 24
Mi	28.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51467 - Schildgen Bürgerzentrum Schildgen Am Schild 31
Mi	11.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Kürten 51515 Bürgerhaus Kürten Karlhz-Stockhausen-Pl.1
Do	12.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Odenthal 51519 Schulzentrum BergGladbacher-Str.10
Do	12.06.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach Berufskolleg Bensberger Str. 134-146